Carr Hill

Doncaster

DN4 8DE

01302 732600 | cva.noreply@cva-auctions.co.uk

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE AUCTIONS LTD

THE UK’S MOST ESTABLISHED COMMERCIAL VEHICLE AUCTIONEERS

VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT SJ17EFC
MERCEDES-BENZ VITO 109CDI

Inspection Vehicle

VAT Plus VAT

V5 Present
Details
Reg. date 30/03/2017 Colour WHITE CAP Clean £3,550.00
Year 2017 VIN WDF44760323248383 CAP Average £3,000.00
Mileage 151,147 Miles Not Body Style Panel Van MWB CAP Below £2,300.00

Warranted MOT Due 02/04/2026 Gearbox MANUAL

Fuel Type Diesel

*WARNING LIGHT ON DASH* AD BLUE, TWIN SIDE DOORS

Tyres
NSF

NSR
OSF
OSR
Spare

Features

¢ Navigation system e Rear parking sensor e Front electric windows

Photos

11:33 Okn/h.

1983.9

151147
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2800 kg
4000 kg
1490 kg
1490 kg
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